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Pioneering the Future:  
Conforming Aortic Surgery  
to the Gold Standard
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Thursday 13th February 2025
10:00	 Arrival

12:00	 Lunch

13:00	 Welcome
	 Ruggero De Paulis/Matthias Heuer/Martin Czerny 

13:15	 Terumo Aortic Vision	
	 Tarik Pacuka

13:30	 NEW EACTS/STS GLs: The Aorta as an Organ
	 Martin Czerny

Session 1: Zone 0/1 (Root/Ascending Aorta) 
Moderated by Martin Czerny & Ruggero De Paulis

13:50	 DEBATE – Respecting the Aortic Root Anatomy vs. Confident Aortic 	
	 Repair (Gelweave™ Valsalva vs. Gelweave™ Straight)	
	 Ruggero De Paulis (Italy) vs. Andreas Martens (Germany)

14:10	 Bio-Bentall with Konnect™: Simplification or Technical Advantage?	
	 Joe Bavaria (USA)

14:20	 Endo-Bentall: Wishful Thinking or Reality?
	 Bartsoz Rylski (Germany)

14:30	 ExoVasc® PEARS: Patient Selection and Results	
	 Conal Austin (UK)

14:40	 Aquabrid® Surgical Sealant – Ascending Aortic Repair
	 Sahin Senay (Turkey)
	
14:50	 Hemi-arch vs Extended Arch Repair in Acute Dissection
	 Michael Chu (Canada)

15:00	 Round Table Discussion
	 All

15:45	 Coffee Break



16:00 	 DEBATE – “The Importance of Efficacy” Off the Shelf FET devices		
	  Malakh Shrestha (USA) vs Konstantinos Tsagakis (Germany)

16:20	 Preserving the LSA – FET (Thoraflex™ Hybrid)		
	 Pedro Catarino (USA)

16:30	 Preserving the LSA using Pioneer Gelweave™ Grafts	
	 Fernando Fleischman (USA)

16:40	 Hybrid Stenting of the Supra-Aortic Branch Vessels in FET
	 Malakh Shrestha (USA)

16:50	 “Simplified Delivery” Technique for FET 
	 Jean-Christian Roussel (France)

17:00	 “Normothermic” Technique for FET 		
	 Mehrdad Ghoreishi (USA)

17:10	 Classic Elephant Trunk vs FET in Chronic Dissection
	 Eugenio Neri (Italy)

17:20	 In Situ Fenestrated and Branched of FET for Arch Vessels 
	 Kenichi Hashizume (Japan)

17:30	 Improving Performance in Open FET Surgery by Combining 		
	 Endovascular and Conventional Surgical Techniques – FET 3.0
	 Maximillian Pichlmaier (Germany) 

17:40	 Evita Open Neo: A PatientTailored FET Device
	 Ravi De Silva (UK)

17:50	 AMDS: Real World Experience and Patient Choice Advice
	 Bill Brinkman (USA)

18:00    	B SAFER Technique: What are the Benefits? 
	 Thomas Beaver (USA)

18:10 	 Selecting different FET devices to address TAR: when and why? 
	 Hitoshi Matsuda (Japan)

18:20 	 Custom Thoraflex Hybrid™ FET: The advantages of T-Next
	 Marco Di Eusanio (Italy)

18:30	 Round Table Discussion
	 All

19.20	 End of Session

20:00 	 Networking Dinner

Thursday 13th February 2025

Session 2a: Zone 2/3 The Rise of FET 
Moderators:  Davide Pacini & Joe Bavaria



09:00	 DEBATE - “What is Right for the Patient?” - Custom Made Devices  
	 vs Off-The Shelf 
	 Bartosz Rylski (Germany) vs. Santi Trimarchi (Italy)  

09:20	 Custom TEVAR (Relay®Pro Scalloped)
	 Giovanni Rossi (Italy)

09:30	 The Nexus Portfolio for the Arch 
	 Theodosios Bisdas (Greece)

09:40	 Gore TBE with Zone 2 Surgical Graft (Gelweave™/Gore)
	 Joseph Bavaria (USA)

09:50	 Single Branch Endovascular for LSA - Castor™ (Lombard)
	 Antonio Rizza (Italy)

10:00	 Branched TEVAR Approach to the Arch (Relay®Pro) 
	 Giovanni Tinelli (Italy)

10:10	 Importance of Using on Label – Flushing 
	 Bartsoz Rylski (Germany)

10:20	 Round Table Discussion
	 All

10:45	 Coffee Break

Friday 14th February 2025

Session 2b: Zone 0-4 Endo Aortic Arch 
Moderated by Michael Chu & Martin Czerny



Friday 14th February 2025

11:00	 DEBATE – “What are the Current Trends in Thoraco-Abdominal 		
	 Treatments?”  (Open/Vascular vs. Endovascular/Minimally Invasive)
	 Aung Oo (UK) vs Sonia Ronchey (Italy)

11:20	 Evolution of Terumo Aortic Surgery
	 Joseph Coselli (USA)
	
11:30	 Open Thoracoabdominal Surgery in 2025 
	 Aung Oo (UK)

11:40	 Reducing the Trauma with Custom Made Hybrid Variants (Thoracoflo™)	
	 Sabine Wipper (Austria)

11:50	 Reducing Blood Loss in Terumo Aortic Surgery (Aquabrid™)
	 Maximillian Pichlmaier (Germany)

12:00 	 Visceral Vessels Management with Terumo Aortic Hybrid Solutions 
	 (Rapidlink™)
	 Malakh Shrestha (USA)

12:10	 Round Table Discussion
	 All
	
12:50	 Closing Summary
	 Ruggero De Paulis (Italy) / Martin Czerny (Germany)

13:00	 End of Session

13:00	 Lunch

13:30	 Depart

Session 3: Zone 4-9 (Thoracoabdominal) 
Moderators: Joseph Coselli and Roberto Di Bartolomeo



Faculty

Clinician Country
Conal Austin UK

Joseph Bavaria USA

Thomas Beaver USA

Theodosios Bisdas Greece

Bill Brinkman USA

Pedro Catarino USA

Michael Chu Canada

Joseph Coselli USA

Martin Czerny Germany

Ruggero De Paulis Italy

Ravi De Silva UK

Roberto Di Bartolomeo Italy

Marco Di Eusanio Italy

Fernando Fleischman USA

Mehrdad Ghoreishi USA

Kenichi Hashizume  Japan

Andreas Martens Germany

Hitoshi Matsuda Japan

Eugenio Neri Italy

Aung Oo UK

Davide Pacini Italy

Maximillian Pichlmaier Germany

Antonio Rizza Italy

Sonia Ronchey Italy

Giovanni Rossi Italy

Jean-Christian Roussel France

Bartosz Rylski Germany

Sahin Senay Turkey

Malakh Shrestha USA

Giovanni Tinelli Italy

Santi Trimarchi Italy

Konstantinos Tsagakis Germany

Sabine Wipper Austria


